
Ergebnissliste U 21 - GEM Nord 2012

1. Max von der Ohe, NI

2. Raoul Bickmann, SH

3. Leonard Oelze, HH

3. Pascal Bothe, NI

5. Florian Dalle, NI

5. Patrik Haas, NI

1 Christian Birmele, SH

2 Janosch Rosenow, NI

3 Alwin Ahrens, MV

4 Dustin Ramke, NI

5 Wilko Bernstedt, NI

1 Torben Voss, NI

2 Jan Ole Pröhl, NI

3 Kjell Göttemann, SH

1 Juliane Gödecke, NI

2 Stephanie Linnemann, NI

3 Anna Moeske, NI

U 21 m bis 69 Kg

Schnellste Siege

U 21 m bis 77 Kg

U 21 m bis 94 Kg

U 21 w bis 55 Kg

Beste Techniker



Nr S

1 1 14 1 14 0 0 0 0 2

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 1

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Juliane Gödecke, NI 14 0 1-3 6 14 0

3-4 2 Stephanie Linnemann, NI 2-4 7

1-5 3 Juliane Gödecke, NI 3-5 8

2-3 4 Anna Moeske, NI 0 14 1-4 9

4-5 5 3 2-5 10

Juliane Gödecke, NI

Anna Moeske, NI

Stephanie Linnemann, NI

0

Anna Moeske, NI

Anna Moeske, NI

Juliane Gödecke, NI

Anna Moeske, NI

Paarungen

Stephanie Linnemann, NI

Stephanie Linnemann, NI

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Stephanie Linnemann, NI

Juliane Gödecke, NI

U 21 w

bis 55 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

28

14

0

1

3

2

Platz3 4 5 UB

0



Nr S

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 14 1 2 0 0 0 0 2

3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Kjell Göttemann, SH 0 14 1-3 6 15 21

3-4 2 Jan Ole Pröhl, NI 2-4 7

1-5 3 Kjell Göttemann, SH 3-5 8

2-3 4 Torben Voss, NI 10 8 1-4 9

4-5 5 3 2-5 10

Kjell Göttemann, SH

Torben Voss, NI

Jan Ole Pröhl, NI

0

Torben Voss, NI

Torben Voss, NI

Kjell Göttemann, SH

Torben Voss, NI

Paarungen

Jan Ole Pröhl, NI

Jan Ole Pröhl, NI

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Jan Ole Pröhl, NI

Kjell Göttemann, SH

U 21 m

bis 94 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

0

6

0

3

1

2

Platz3 4 5 UB

16



Nr S

1 1 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 2

2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1

3 1 14 0 0 1 14 0 0 2

4 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 1

5 1 14 1 14 1 14 1 14 4

1-2 1 Alwin Ahrens, MV 9 7 1-3 6 0 14

3-4 2 Janosch Rosenow, NI 14 0 2-4 7 0 14

1-5 3 Alwin Ahrens, MV 0 14 3-5 8 0 14

2-3 4 Wilko Bernstedt, NI 14 11 1-4 9 14 10

4-5 5 Dustin Ramke, NI 0 14 5 2-5 10 0 14

Alwin Ahrens, MV

Wilko Bernstedt, NI

Janosch Rosenow, NI

Dustin Ramke, NI

56

Wilko Bernstedt, NI

Dustin Ramke, NI Wilko Bernstedt, NI

Alwin Ahrens, MV

Christian Birmele, SH

Wilko Bernstedt, NI

Paarungen

Christian Birmele, SH

Janosch Rosenow, NI

Dustin Ramke, NI

Christian Birmele, SH

Dustin Ramke, NI

Christian Birmele, SH

Janosch Rosenow, NI

Christian Birmele, SH

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Janosch Rosenow, NI

Alwin Ahrens, MV

U 21 m

bis 77 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

1

6

28

14

3

5

2

4

Platz3 4 5 UB

3



Nr S

1 1 14 1 10 0 0 0 0 2

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 1

4 1 14 1 14 1 14 0 0 3

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Leonard Oelze, HH 14 0 1-3 6 16 6 A1

3-4 2 Florian Dalle, NI 0 14 2-4 7 0 14

1-5 3 Leonard Oelze, HH 3-5 8

2-3 4 Marcel Ahrens, SH 0 14 1-4 9 0 14

4-5 5 Max von der Ohe, NI 4 2-5 10 B1

Nr S B2

1 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 1

3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A2

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.

1-2 1 Raoul Bickmann, SH 14 0 1-3 6 7 8 2.

3-4 2 Patrik Haas, NI 2-4 7 3.

1-5 3 Raoul Bickmann, SH 3-5 8 3.

2-3 4 Pascal Bothe, NI 14 0 1-4 9 5.

4-5 5 3 2-5 10 5.

5 UB

Leonard Oelze, HH

Florian Dalle, NI

Patrik Haas, NI

Name 1 2 Platz3 4

Florian Dalle, NI

Max von der Ohe, NI

Max von der Ohe, NI

Marcel Ahrens, SH

Marcel Ahrens, SH

Max von der Ohe, NI

Leonard Oelze, HH

Marcel Ahrens, SH

Florian Dalle, NI

24

0

0

2

4

3

1

14

42

Pool A

Pool B

1 2 3 4 5 UB Platz

Paarungen

Patrik Haas, NI

14 1

14 2

Raoul Bickmann, SH

Pascal Bothe, NI

1 3

Paarungen

Pascal Bothe, NI Raoul Bickmann, SH Patrik Haas, NI

0

0

Pascal Bothe, NI

Patrik Haas, NI

Patrik Haas, NI Raoul Bickmann, SH

Pascal Bothe, NI

Datum: 12.05.2012

Altersklasse: U 21 m

Doppelpoolsystem

Veranstaltung: GEM Nord 2012

Ort: HH Finkenwerder

Raoul Bickmann, SH

Pascal Bothe, NI

Gewichtsklasse: bis 69 Kg

Max von der Ohe, NI

Max von der Ohe, NI

Leonard Oelze, HH

Pascal Bothe, NI

Leonard Oelze, HH

Max von der Ohe, NI

Raoul Bickmann, SH

Platzierungen

Name

Leonard Oelze, HH

Marcel Ahrens, SH

Florian Dalle, NI

Max von der Ohe, NI

Florian Dalle, NI


